

48 trios 25g 3 chocolates mini beignets
Chocolate hazelnuts, white chocolate, dark chocolate
Frozen products

REFERENCE : AZ14414 **EAN13:** 3760008858771
EAN14: 03760008858771

List of ingredients:

INGREDIENTS: WHEAT flour, non-hydrogenated vegetable oils (rapeseed-palm),chocolate and HAZELNUT filling 8% (sugar, sunflower oils, HAZELNUTS 13%, skimmed MILK powder, chocolate 9% (cocoa powder, cocoa mass, sugar), emulsifier: SOYA lécithin, acid: (citric acid), natural flavouring), white chocolat filling 8% (sugar, rapeseed oil, skimmed MILK powder, whole MILK powder, white chocolate 7% (skimmed MILK powder, sugar, cocoa butter), emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring) , chocolat filling 8% (chocolate powder 50% (sugar, cocoa powder), rapeseed oil, skinny cocoa powder 9,5%, WHEY powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, vanillin),water, EGGS, sugar, BUTTER, decoration 2% (dextrose, WHEAT starch, palm oil), WHEAT gluten, yeast, salt, emulsifier: (mono and diglycerides of fatty acids), color (beta caroteneannato), antioxidant: (Ascorbic acid), wheat malt.

Allergens

Presence of: wheat (gluten), eggs, milk, soya, hazelnuts

Nutritional values □ □

energetic value Kcal	472
energetic value KJ	1969
Lipid	28,6
Proteins	6,8
carbohydrate	47,8

picture:



Baking instruction:

18 months shelf life at production (Storage under 0°F (-18°C)). Thaw products in their original packaging for an hour before merchandising or consuming the mini beignets. After thaw the products must be enjoyed in 3 days at room temperature.

Logistic:

Pallet type	NIMP 15
Number of Cardboards / layer	10
Number of layers / pallet	8
Number of Cardboard / pallet	80
Sale unit / Cardboard	4 plateaux de 12 barquettes de 3
Unit sales / pallet	3888
NET weight unit sale	75grs
Cardboard dimensions	395 x 295 x 280 mm
Net weight cardboard	3,600Kg
Gross weight cardboard	4,480Kg
Net weight pallet	291,6 kg
Gross weight pallet	306,6kg
Height pallet	2,39m